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KJarrell

Entries: 1921 Updated: Tue Sep 17 01:10:15 2002
Contact: Karen Jarrell djracefan@aol.com

ID: 1136636321

Name: Christian ROOP (RUPP

Given Name: Christian

Surname: Roop (Rupp

Sex: M

Birth: 23 Apr 1733

Death: 23 Feb 1810 in Lancaster Co,PA,USA

Change Date: 05 May 1999 1
Note: Lived & died in Lancaster Co, PA, USA

Marriage 1 Anna SHELL ENBERGER b: 1735

Children

1 Catherine ROOP b: 1758

2. R Joseph ROOP b: 2 Jul 1759

3 David ROOP b: 1761

4. Saloma ROOP b: 1762

5. ® Christian ROOP b: 1764

6. Magdalene ROOP b: 1767

7

8

9
10

. ® David ROOP b: 1768
. & John D ROOP b: 12 Nov 1770 in Lancaster Co,PA,USA
. & Anna ROOP b: 1776

Abraham ROOP

Marriage 2 Elizabeth GEIMAN

Sources:

1. Author: Herbert G Englar, Historian
Title: Genealogy Of The Roop Family
Publication: The Times Printing Co
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